
 
 
 
 

DETAILS OF OUTSOURCE AGENCY 
 

Sl.No. Agency Name Referance Service 
Started from 

Service End 
date 

No. of 
Manpower 

Expenditure 

01 Sri. Udyog 
Enterprises 

( Housekeeping 
and other 
support 

services) 

W.O No.SH/Manpower/2019-20 
dated 23.09.2019 

& 
Extended period 

W.O.No.SH/Manpower/2020-21 
dated 21.09.2020 

01.10.2019 
 
 
 

01.10.2020 

30.09.2020 
 
 
 

30.09.2021 

 
Approx. 

110 

Aprrox. Rs.20 
lakhs per month 

02 Sri. Pannaga 
Enterprises 

(Garden 
Maintenance 

services) 

W.O 
No.SH/Horti/G.M/Manpower/2019-

20 dated 26.11.2019 
& 

Extended period 
W.O 

No.SH/Horti/G.M/Manpower/2019-
20 dated 06.11.2020 

 
 

01.12.2019 
 
 
 
 

01.12.2020 

30.11.2020 
 
 
 
 

30.11.2021 

Approx. 
16 

Approx. 
Rs. 2 lakhs per 

month 

 
 


